HCN Series
High Capacitance NP0 - 1nF and above
 Small size & high capacitance.
 Suitable for wave and reflow soldering.
 Excellent characteristics and tight tolerance.
 Excellent bias, high temperature stability & low tan δ.
 Replace film capacitors.
 RoHS compliant.

Dielectric Strength 250% rated voltage for 5 second @ 50mA max. current
Ageing 0% per decade hr
 How To Order
 Summary of Specifications
 Features  Application
 Suitable for ADSL filter circuits, cable modem and
coupling circuits, general telecommunications use,
power (inverter for oscillation circuit) and audio
circuits.
HCN Series - High Capacitance NP0
- 20 -
 Characteristics
 Application       Example Circuits
 Dimensions
 Capacitance Range
680uH
Tx Filter
560pF
560pF
1.5nF 2.7nF
4.75KR
4.75KR680uH
348R
348R
1
2
Unit : mm [inches]
Z/ESR & Frequency
0.001
0.01
0.1
1
10
100
1000
10000
100000
0.1 1 10 100 1000 10000 100000
Frequency (KHz)
O
hm
Z- MLCC- NPO 1812/683
ESR-MLCC NPO 1812/683
Z- Film Cap 1812/683
ESR- Film Cap 1812/683
Temperature Capacitance Coefficient
-5000
-4000
-3000
-2000
-1000
0
1000
2000
3000
4000
5000
-55 -45 -35 -25 -15 -5 5 15 25 35 45 55 65 75 85 95 105 115 125
Temperature(℃)
dC